
Goodbye to our Class of 2019!
The beginning of this week was, for most, the start of a long summer ahead. 
However, for a small collection of students, Tuesday was the final exam to bring 
to a close the GCSE examinations for 2019 .

 I have seen tears, laughter, relief and apprehension as students began to realise 
that their time in the main school had finally come to an end. I couldn’t be 
prouder of the whole year group, and with your support, the students will now 
return to socialising and enjoying themselves before beginning the new chapter 
in their lives.

I wanted to include a few final housekeeping messages for you to be aware of and to discuss with your child:

•	 Prom is being held at Kingswood Golf Club from 6pm until 10.00pm on July 4th – road closures have been implemented 
recently in the area, so it is advised to travel the route of the A217.

•	 GCSE results day and sixth form enrolment day is Thursday 22nd August. If students wish to have someone else pick up 
their results, they must request this themselves in a letter that is submitted to the school in advance.

Finally, I would like to say a huge thank you to the Class of 2019 and to you as their families. Without a superb line of 
communication and cohesion it would not have been the rewarding journey that we have all been on.

Enjoy your summer and once again, a huge thank you and good luck!

Mr Higgins, Head of Year 11, and Miss Thompson, Deputy Head of Year 11
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Join us on Twitter and Facebook!

You can find us on Twitter @greenshawhigh

Or find us on Facebook @GreenshawHigh

Year 11 contact list

Year 11

Head of Year: Mr C Higgins – chiggins@greenshaw.co.uk
Deputy Head of Year: Miss J Thompson – jthompson@greenshaw.co.uk 

Year 11 Form Tutors         

11ALP: Miss A Paisley – apaisley@greenshaw.co.uk

11CCR: Mr C Cordes – ccordes@greenshaw.co.uk

11DC: Mr D Clarke – dclarke@greenshaw.co.uk

11HOL: Miss H Oliver – holiver@greenshaw.co.uk

11JRC: Mr J Richards – jrichards@greenshaw.co.uk

11KDC: Miss K Duce – kduce@greenshaw.co.uk

11MNA: Mr M Narbrough – mnarbrough@greenshaw.co.uk

11RG: Miss R Graham –rgraham@greenshaw.co.uk

11VN: Mr V Nair – vnair@greenshaw.co.uk

A full list of contact details for Year 11 is below.


